ETAPA JARAGUA - GOIAS
19/02/2023

13 ETAPA FUSCA CROSS 2023

PROVAS

CORRIDA - B
Corrida (10:00 e 2 Voltas) iniciado em 12:50:49

Jaragua - Goias 0,000 Km
19/02/2023 13:00 .
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Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
9 1:03.195 13:01:02.364
(32) MISAEL DE MOURA 10 1:03.440 +0.245 13:02:05.804
1 1:03.495 +5.469 12:51:54.018 1 1:06.125 +2.930 13:03:11.929
2 59.904 +1.878 12:52:53.922
3 59.975 +1.949 12:53:53.897
4 1:02.844 +4.818 12:54:56.741
5 1:02.871 +4.845 12:55:59.612
6 59.217 +1.191 12:56:58.829
7 58.403 +0.377 12:57:57.232
8 58.026 12:58:55.258
9 59.763 +1.737 12:59:55.021
10 1:04.408 +6.382 13:00:59.429
1" 1:01.131 +3.105 13:02:00.560
12 1:02.533 +4.507 13:03:03.093
(51) FERNANDO PEQUI
1 1:06.283 +8.031 12:51:59.308
2 1:03.031 +4.779 12:53:02.339
3 1:03.138 +4.886 12:54:05.477
4 1:03.291 +5.039 12:55:08.768
5 1:01.253 +3.001 12:56:10.021
6 1:01.582 +3.330 12:57:11.603
7 1:00.249 +1.997 12:58:11.852
8 1:00.031 +1.779 12:59:11.883
9 58.252 13:00:10.135
10 58.970 +0.718 13:01:09.105
11 1:00.320 +2.068 13:02:09.425
12 1:00.242 +1.990 13:03:09.667
(02) ANDRE MASTRI
1 1:06.558 +7.921 12:51:57.779
2 1:02.951 +4.314 12:53:00.730
3 1:03.413 +4.776 12:54:04.143
4 1:02.088 +3.451 12:55:06.231
5 1:00.975 +2.338 12:56:07.206
6 58.637 12:57:05.843
7 1:00.986 +2.349 12:58:06.829
8 1:00.652 +2.015 12:59:07.481
9 1:00.221 +1.584 13:00:07.702
10 1:00.774 +2.137 13:01:08.476
1" 59.682 +1.045 13:02:08.158
12 1:01.604 +2.967 13:03:09.762
(44) DIVINO TEODORO DE MELO
1 1:12.074 +11.663 12:52:07.717
2 1:07.641 +7.230 12:53:15.358
3 1:06.823 +6.412 12:54:22.181
4 1:06.870 +6.459 12:55:29.051
5 1:05.417 +5.006 12:56:34.468
6 1:05.295 +4.884 12:57:39.763
7 1:03.399 +2.988 12:58:43.162
8 1:02.722 +2.311 12:59:45.884
9 1:01.356 +0.945 13:00:47.240
10 1:01.354 +0.943 13:01:48.594
" 1:00.411 13:02:49.005
12 1:03.356 +2.945 13:03:52.361
(95) JOAO HENRIQUE GOMES
1 1:10.475 +7.280 12:52:05.128
2 1:08.321 +5.126 12:53:13.449
3 1:07.364 +4.169 12:54:20.813
4 1:06.041 +2.846 12:55:26.854
5 1:14.385 +11.190 12:56:41.239
6 1:06.040 +2.845 12:57:47.279
7 1:06.349 +3.154 12:58:53.628
8 1:05.541 +2.346 12:59:59.169
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